
Rotary Royales Foundation
Standalone Financials

Financial Year 
2022-23

Financial Year 
2021-22

Financial Year 
2020-21

Standalone Standalone Standalone

Sales (Revenue from Operation) N.A. N.A. N.A.

Profit/(Loss) after Tax (Surplus/(Deficit) for the Year 12,07,908 21,27,350 2,49,682

Earnings per share (basic) (face value of INR.[●]) NA NA NA

Earnings per share (diluted) (face value of INR [●]) NA NA NA

Net asset value 36,20,454 23,01,370 12,19,016

Rotary Royales Foundation
(INR )

Capital (Corpus Fund)
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

7,00,000
29,20,454

7,00,000
16,01,370

7,00,000
5,19,016


